Handicaps for Dwyer/Sponsors Cup

Division 1
Team

Carlton Club A

St Marys Social Club A

Hollinwood

Prestwich TTC C

Carlton Club C

Polish Catholic Club

Prestwich TTC B

Carlton Club B

Prestwich A - LLCC

(W/C 11/11/2024)

Robert Hall
Harry Lewis
Chris Hall

Mark Reading
Wasiu Adeshina
Devakar Dhakshinamoorthy
Taiwo Lawal
Matthew Evans
Chris Whitehead
Mick Pellowe
David Jefferson
Paul Hutchinson
Naz Ahmed
Michael Brierley
Steven Collins
David Bolton
Raymond Isherwood
Andy Hey
Gareth Hey
Jericho Mayor
Wilson Parker
David Varney
John Bostock
Alan Meltzer

lan Boyle

David Holden
Phil Myers
Eddie Kalinowski
Liagat Ali

Ted Robakowski
lan Byrne

Brian Hallsworth
Sam Wells

Lee Devenport
Steve Hathaway
lan Quinn
Derek Watmough
Chris Naylor
Mark Speakman
Dave Jones
Steve Murphy
Graham Jeffries
Barry Elliott
Dennis Collier
Sam Jeffries

Handicaps

Opponent Division

1 2 3
54 35 24
57 34 22
69 45 31
45 15 10
19 12 9
55 27 18
23 15 11
34 22 15
33 22 15
46 30 21
55 36 25
35 23 16
59 38 27
54 35 24
67 43 30
71 46 32
85 55 38
67 43 30
50 32 22
0 0 0
84 54 36
71 40 27
88 57 40
57 32 21
71 43 29
44 28 20
35 23 16
73 47 33
67 43 30
91 59 41
22 14 10
30 20 14
32 21 14
55 36 25
65 42 29
63 34 23
100 65 45
81 49 33
85 54 37
88 55 37
5 3 3
4 3 2
58 38 26
50 33 23




Handicaps for Dwyer/Sponsors Cup
(W/C 11/11/2024)

Division 2 Handicaps
Team Opponent Division
1 2 3
Carlton Club E Phil Wardle 72 42 16
Mark Stevens 81 61 31
David Stevens 86 73 44
lan Ferrari 83 65 38
Carlton F Paul Ralph 72 39 25
Patrick Kinsella 72 51 27
Robert Harrison 82 61 40
David Fletcher 84 69 42
Little Lever Cricket Club A |Paul Carter 85 67 43
Gordon Jennings 69 31 20
lan Cockcroft 70 33 22
Ivan Kouril 76 49 33
Marian Bleho 73 39 25
Matthew Gartside 76 47 31
Shawfield TTC A Ashley Ingham 69 31 20
James Collier 69 30 20
Wayne Ellis 79 53 35
Maccabi A Daniel Olsberg 55 0 0
Stuart Landes 59 9 6
Dean Clyne 57 4 2
Simon Brooke 55 0 0
Ashley Landes 80 55 36
Sam Ballin 83 61 39
Maccabi B Daniel Sheldon 79 52 34
Sheldon Lee 76 47 31
Aryeh Barron 68 29 19
Adam Gillman 80 56 36
Monty Super 89 78 58
Carlton Club D Chris Sutcliffe 79 54 35
Stuart Carter 78 50 34
David Jackson 91 80 52
St Marys Social Club B Olassius O'Sundiya 52 28 19
Paul Singh - Bhaker 70 33 22
Abidemi Ashiru 79 57 30
Lankygit Thompson 87 76 45
Dariusz Bednarski 80 60 33
Bogdan Dziewiatkowski 87 76 39
Dwaine Levy 100 100 65
Ramsbottom Town D lan Mitchell 86 50 34
lan Lloyd 75 43 28
Martin Ormsby 92 82 54
Fliss Pickard 100 65 45
Julian Nuttall 87 70 45
Paul Smyth 96 90 59
Stephen Siddall 100 100 65
Shawfield TTC B Mark Bradshaw 73 46 15
Mass Khan 86 69 45
Scott Fleming 87 71 47
Lauren Brassington 97 92 60
Prestwich TTC D Barrie Fleet 75 45 29
Alex Torkington 81 57 37
John Rutland 72 38 25
Peter Ganley 84 65 42
Glen Daubney 70 33 22
lan Ross 89 76 49




Handicaps for Dwyer/Sponsors Cup
(W/C 11/11/2024)

Handicaps

Division 3

Team Opponent Division

Maccabi E

Elton Vale Sports Club - B

PAKTS Galicja B

Shawfield TTC C

Carlton Club G

Maccabi D

BGSOB A

PAKTS Galicja A

Shawfield TTC D

Maccabi C

Elton Vale Sports Club - A

Anthony Rowlands
Joel Feingold
David End
Edward Freeman
Ollie Feingold
Frank Green
Richard Instone
John Hilton
Macca McDermott
Philip Calvert
Dawid Domanski
Jacek Seremak
Ryszard Smolen
Piotr Cyrankowski
Sylwia Mlynarska
Barry Collier
Danny Pemberton
Andrew Webster
David Anthony Hall
Harry Shepherd
John Czernenko
Robert Velica
Malcolm Wilcock
Glynn Wiseman
Ming Lau

Alex Robinson

Hoi Kwan Wong
Peter Canter
Jordan Sheldon
lan Cowan

Barry Cohen
Andrew Evans
Graham Hilton
John Greenhalgh
Stan Porter
Herman Herman
Carl Fenton
Andrew Herman
Pawel Mlynarski
Kamil Godlewski
Grzegorz Domanski
Russell Hodson
Graham Shepherd
Gary Smith
Alastair Shepherd
Mike Salamon
Marc Sheldon
Robert Williams
Stuart Shapiro
John Sassoon
Alan Telfer
Stephen Greaves
Gavin Greaves

Harry Uren
James Balmforth

1

83
86
97
100
80
84
88
87
82
88
92
90
88
88
99
87
94
89
97
84
81
85
100
100
93
70
85
81
70
94
82
87
93
99
98
97
90
72
84
83
82
94
90
95
93
77
78
82
95
75
77
79
95
77

p

69
75
93
100
63
70
78
76
66
78
85
82
78
77
96
75
89
80
94
71
66
72
100
100
88
45
72
65
33
90
67
77
87
98
96
94
82
49
70
68
67
88
82
91
88
57
59
67
91
53
58
61
91
57

3

44
54
87
100
33
46
60
57
39
60
73
67
60
58
63
55
62
64
71
47
38
50
65
100
78

49
36
22
81
41
57
75
96
92
89
67

45
41
40
78
67
83
78
23
25
40
83
15
24
30
84
22




